
Roseburn Primary School: Session 2019/2020 
 Home Learning Websites 2020 

 
School Website: www.roseburnprimary.co.uk 

Home Learning: https:// 

Twitter: @RoseburnPS 

 

The school has a subscription to SUMDOG. 

Every child in the school has a personal login. Teachers will be setting challenges 

regularly. 

https://www.sumdog.com/ 

 
 

Woodlands Primary http://www.primaryhomeworkhelp.co.uk/ 

 

Lots of links to revision sites for all subjects. 

BBC Learning http://www.bbc.co.uk/learning/coursesearch/ 

 

A wide range of resources available, from language learning to BBC Bitesize for revision. No TV 

licence required except for content on 

BBC iPlayer. 

Newsround https://www.bbc.co.uk/newsround 

 

Daily news programme with supporting activities (P4-P7) 

Curriki.org https://www.curriki.org/ 

 

Hundreds of lessons and investigations across all curriculum areas, with an American slant. 

Kids Should See This https://thekidshouldseethis.com 

 

Wide range of cool educational videos 

Futurelearn https://www.futurelearn.com 

 

Free to access 100s of courses, only pay to upgrade if you need a certificate in your name (own 

account from age 14+ but younger 

learners can use a parent account). 

Doorway Online https://www.doorwayonline.org.uk/ 

 

Literacy, number, time and money, typing, memory & Matching (P1-P7) 

Find Out https://www.dkfindout.com/uk/ 

 

General Knowledge games and quizzes (P1-P7) 

Literacy 

Scottish Book Trust https://www.scottishbooktrust.com/learning-and-resources 

 

Author interviews and articles for children about books and poetry 

Reading Challenge https://www.readingchallenge.scot/resources 

 

Activities and ideas to support and encourage reading 

Oxford Owl https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/ 

 

Literacy/reading/ phonics as well as some number activities. (Nursery -P7) 
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echalk https://www.echalk.co.uk/Primary/numeracy.html 

 

Lots of interactive activities to support across the curriculum 

Cbeebies Radio https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/radio 

 

Listening activities for the younger ones. 

Numeracy 

Maths revision www.mathsrevision.com 

 

Lots of maths concepts and revision activities. Also. a good Starter of the Day. Click on Second 

Level (P5-7) or Third Level 

Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org 

 

Especially good for maths and computing for all ages but other subjects at Secondary level. Note 

this uses the U.S. grade system but 

it's mostly common material. 

Times tables https://www.timestables.co.uk/ 

 

Simple activities to reinforce learning of times tables and number facts 

ICT Games http://www.ictgames.com/ 

 

Educational games, to reinforce maths and literacy 

Health and Wellbeing 

Circle Time https://circletimefun.com/ 

(code: homefun1) 

 

Activities and discussion questions for younger children around emotions 

Think u Know https://www.thinkuknow.co.uk/parents/jessie-and-friends/ 

 

Government website about online safety, with films and ideas for discussion 

Daily Dose of Nature https://www.wikebaby.com/single-post/2020/03/15/Daily-Dose-of-Nature-

Challenge 

 

Ideas for getting outdoors and exploring nature in a safe way, in your local area 

Languages 

Conjuguemos https://conjuguemos.com/ 

 

Free foreign language activities 

Duolingo https://www.duolingo.com 

 

Learn languages for free. Web or app. 

Computing 

Blockly https://blockly.games 

 

Learn computer programming skills - fun and free. 

Scratch https://scratch.mit.edu/explore/projects/games/ 

 

Creative computer programming 

Typing Club https://www.typingclub.com/ 

 

Learn to touch type online 

Science 

Backpack Science https://www.backpacksciences.com/science-simplified 
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Videos demonstrating simple science activities and experiments you can do at home 

Mystery Science https://mysteryscience.com 

 

Free science lessons and videos 

Crest Awards https://www.crestawards.org 

 

Science awards you can complete from home. 

Nature Detectives https://naturedetectives.woodlandtrust.org.uk/naturedetectives/ 

A lot of these can be done in a garden, or if you can get to a remote forest location! 

History 

BBC Horrible Histories https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbbc/shows/horrible-histories 

 

Funny and engaging history videos, quizzes and facts Jacobites.org www.jacobites.org.uk 

 

Follow the story of the Jacobite rebellion from 1689-1745. 

Geography National Geographic https://www.natgeokids.com/uk/ 

 

Activities and quizzes for younger kids, particularly good for People and Places. 

Geography Games https://world-geography-games.com/ 

 

Mapping, flags and geography-related games (P1-P7) 

Art and Design Tinkercad https://www.tinkercad.com 

 

All kinds of making and design tools. The Artful Parent https://www.facebook.com/artfulparent/ 

 

Good, free art activities Red Ted Art https://www.redtedart.com 

 

Easy arts and crafts for little ones The Imagination Tree https://theimaginationtree.com 

 

Creative art and craft activities for the very youngest. 

Enterprise iDEA Awards https://idea.org.uk 

 

Digital enterprise award scheme you can complete online. 

Support for Learning TES SfL https://www.tes.com/resources/search/?authorId=2641379 

 

Activities for P1-P7 to help with reading, counting and fine motor skills 

 

EAL Support https://learnenglishkids.britishcouncil.org/resources 

 

Literacy resources to support English as an Additional Language (P1-P7) 

Handwriting https://www.teachhandwriting.co.uk/key-stage-1-handwriting.html 

 

Handwriting support with printable sheets (P1-P4) 

 

Please note, although we have collated this list of sites we are not responsible for the content of 

them. 

 

 

https://mysteryscience.com/
https://www.crestawards.org/
https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbbc/shows/horrible-histories
http://www.jacobites.org.uk/
https://www.natgeokids.com/uk/
https://world-geography-games.com/
https://www.tinkercad.com/
https://www.facebook.com/artfulparent/
https://www.redtedart.com/
https://theimaginationtree.com/
https://idea.org.uk/
https://www.tes.com/resources/search/?authorId=2641379
https://learnenglishkids.britishcouncil.org/resources
https://www.teachhandwriting.co.uk/key-stage-1-handwriting.html

